
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number:

Engineer:  JVWCD Staff  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: Not applicable

Final Engineering Contract Amount: Not applicable

Contractor:  Corrio Construction Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $56,583

Total Change Order amount: $0

Final construction contract amount: $56,583

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 0.0%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 4/28/2020
Final Completion: 7/27/2020

 Amount 
No change orders 

$0

 6900 South 1300 East Valve Vault Upgrades, #4149 

Final Project Completion Report

Total Change Order Amount:  

Description

Description: Refurbishment of an existing valve vault including the replacement of corroded piping and valves, 
installation of venting and access ladder, application of paint coatings, and surface restoration. The project included 
the installation of a pressure sustaining valve to maintain a constant upstream pressure in the 1300 East pipeline 
while supplying a continuous flow to the District’s northeast system. The District received a Wattsmart funding 
incentive offer for this project, and Rocky Mountain Power is now verifying the energy savings before providing the 
incentive funding. 

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager:  Kevin Rubow

Final Completion Report ‐ 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Staging material for night time water 
shutdown to minimize customer impact. Removal of existing vault piping.

Passive vault vent piping. Mushroom vault vents and air‐vac cover.

Lowering new piping into vault. New vault piping and valves.

Final Completion Report ‐ 2


